MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Expanding Opportunity and Unleashing Potential

DIVISION OF PROCUREMENT

October 09, 2024

Subject: Bid No. 7195.5, Computer Supplies

This is Amendment Number 1.

Bid Opening date is extending from October 28, 2024 to November 08, 2024.

COMMENTS:

HP price increase will be effective on November 01, 2024.

REFER QUESTIONS TO: Saudy Espinal De Veloz, Buyer II, saudy_espinaldeveloz@mcpsmd.org

@M(Mﬁw

Approved:
Angefa/McIntosh-DaVis, Director, Division of Procurement

AMD:se

Distribution: Supplier(s); Bid File

45 West Gude Drive  Suite 3100 Rockville, Maryland 20850-9999 montgomeryschoolsmd.org


mailto:saudy_espinaldeveloz@mcpsmd.org

